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#No. 2 BF dtE4d 4x100m A RL—UYL— A4 LRE

BT #/K F—LA FE RT) EE
50m 100m

1 2/3 k5 iz 4:40.92
el & 2  (0.65) 35.69  1:14.71 1:14. 7
BAX X h3 (- ) 40.53  1:27.68  2:42.39
E@ A f2 (- ) 27.67 59.92  3:42.31
# == 1 (——- ) 27.60 58.61  4:40.92

2 1/4 BEEERE hE 4:46. 83
NN 3 (0.62) 36.28  1:17.04  1:17.04
BLt B f3 (- ) 33.47  1:11.42  2:28.46
Bt W@ ==] (———- ) 33.50 1:16.19  3:44.65
HiF EBE 2 (- ) 29.96  1:02.18  4:46.83

3 2/5 IEpREE iz 4:50. 82
TH Bx F3  (0.79) 31.86  1:05.03  1:05.03
fe@ =& f1 (- ) 37.67  1:19.15  2:24.18
fHE EA t2 (- ) 35.86  1:21.33  3:45.51
E@A En e ) 31.47  1:05.31  4:50.82

4 2/2 fREETH e 4:51.68
M OERER t3 (0.59 31.93  1:08.33  1:08.33
AH R® 2 (——- ) 38.92  1:22.21  2:30.54
Z2H 2 (- ) 32.00  1:12.97  3:43.51
B =i 2 (- ) 32.54  1:08.17  4:51.68

5 2/1 #hEER iz 4:52. 46
A #HE 3  (0.67) 34.27  1:10.92  1:10.92
xS HE h3 (- ) 37.85 1:20.65  2:31.57
MHEHAEFE 3 (- ) 33.86  1:13.64  3:45.21
HFH JEiX 2 (——- ) 32.23  1:07.25  4:52.46

6 1/5 ==E = 5:05. 64
] £y N f2  (0.61) 37.29  1:17.46  1:17.46
HE T == N ) 37.98  1:21.30  2:38.76
AR ME 3 (- ) 39.19  1:22.06  4:00.82
EM i f2 (- ) 29.56  1:04.82  5:05.64

7 1/3 XxB&E g 5:16.53
e Htt 2  (0.64) 4110 1:24.25  1:24.25
hiF ER 2 (- ) 41.29  1:28.39  2:52.64
=R sk 3 (- ) 33.88  1:11.70  4:04.34
TN b 2 (- ) 34.32  1:12.19  5:16.53
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